Time

10:00

10:15

10:50

11:00

12:00

12:10

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:15

Date: 10th October Venue: online (zoom)

Activity and Further information

Welcome & EPIC membership announcement
Ruth Calderwood, Chair of EPIC

Keynote: Implementing nature policy: challenges and opportunities
Oliver Harmar, Natural England Chief Operating Officer
Including 20 mins Q&A

Break - 10 mins

Implementation Science

loannis Bakolis, Professor of Public Mental Health and Statistics, Centre For Implementation Science
Andy Bray, Project Specialist, Centre for Effective Services

Ellie Savage, EPIC Policy Officer

Break - 10 mins

Parallel Sessions (Attendees choose 1 session)

Mandatory Biodiversity Net Gain in practice Workshop
Institution of Environmental Sciences & Association of Local Government Ecologists BNG working group
Attendees stay in the main zoom room.

Public health burden from noise on local authorities
Professor Anna Hansell, Director of the Centre for Environmental Health and Sustainability at the University of
Leicester

Attendees leave the main zoom room and join secondary zoom (link will be provided)

Lunch break - 1 hour

Air Quality & Climate Change Guidance Launch
Sarah Legge, Associate Director, ARUP

Summary
Adam Donnan, IES CEO

Close



