Time	Activity and Further information
10:00	Welcome & EPIC membership announcement Ruth Calderwood, Chair of EPIC
10:15	<b>Keynote: Implementing nature policy: challenges and opportunities</b> Oliver Harmar, Natural England Chief Operating Officer Including 20 mins Q&A
10:50	Break - 10 mins
11:00	<b>Implementation Science</b> Ioannis Bakolis, Professor of Public Mental Health and Statistics, Centre For Implementation Science Andy Bray, Project Specialist, Centre for Effective Services Ellie Savage, EPIC Policy Officer
12:00	Break - 10 mins
12:10	Parallel Sessions (Attendees choose 1 session)
	Mandatory Biodiversity Net Gain in practice Workshop Institution of Environmental Sciences & Association of Local Government Ecologists BNG working group Attendees stay in the main zoom room.
	<b>Public health burden from noise on local authorities</b> Professor Anna Hansell, Director of the Centre for Environmental Health and Sustainability at the University of Leicester Attendees leave the main zoom room and join secondary zoom (link will be provided)
13:00	Lunch break - 1 hour
14:00	Air Quality & Climate Change Guidance Launch Sarah Legge, Associate Director, ARUP
15:00	Summary Adam Donnan, IES CEO
15:15	Close